
               

       

Friday, March 29, 2019 | 9am-3pm    
Faculty Development Center (LIB 1940) 

Join the CSUDH community for original research presentations by CSUDH faculty, 
discussion and Q&A with attendees, faculty networking opportunities, and catered 
refreshments and lunch. 

Registration link: https://goo.gl/forms/ss4sMxL1FnlPjbHB2  

Deadline for Abstract Submission is Friday, March 15.  

Submit your abstracts through this link: https://goo.gl/forms/vJ64apvVjFdNS9aE3 
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UFO Officers & Contact Info: 
Fynnwin Prager                    fprager@csudh.edu Brant Burkey                        bburkey@csudh.edu 
Megumi Kuwabara       mkuwabara@csudh.edu Mara Lee Grayson            mgrayson@csudh.edu 
Annemarie Perez                   aperez@csudh.edu Jennifer Brodmann        jbrodmann@csudh.edu 
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